2/7/2008

Standard No.

000001-04
001001
001006
280001-02
442201-01
482011-01

515001-02
542301

542401

630001-06
630101-06
630301-03
635006-02
635011-01
701006-02
701011-01
701201-02
701206-01

=~ 101301-02
.. 701306-01

701311-02
702001-06
780001-01
781001-02

HIGHWAY STANDARDS

Description

Standard Symbols, Abbreviations, and Patterns

Areas of Reinforcement Bars

Decimal of an Inch and of a Foot

Temporary Erosion Control Systems

Class C and D Pagtches

Bit. Shoulder Strips/Shoulders With Resurfacing or Widening
and Resurfacing Projects. ‘
Name Plate for Bridges

Precast Reinforced Concrete Flared End Section

Metal End Section For Pipe Culverts

Steel Plate Beam Guardrail

- Guardraill Mounted on Existing Culverts

Shoulder Widening for Type 1, (Special) Guardraiil Terminals
Reflector and Terminal Marker Pjlacement

Reflector Marker and Mounting Detalils

Traffic Control and Protection

Traffic Control and Protection

Traffic Control and Protection

Traffic Control and Protection

Traffic Control and Protection

Traffic Control and Protection

Traffic Control and Protection

Traffic Control Devices

Typical Pavement Markings

Typical Applications Raised Reflective Pavement Markers

SHEET NO.

1

10-12
13-17
18-23
24-29
30
31-33
34-37
38-50
51-75

FAP
RTE | SECTION

TOTAL
COUNTY  IohiETs

SHEET
NO.

749

EDGAR 5

2

INDEX OF SHEETS

DESCRIPTION
Cover Sheet
Index of Sheets / Highway. Stan
General Notes
Summary of Quantities
Existing Typical Cross Sections
Proposed Typical Cross Sections
Schedules
Tie Points
Plan Sheets
Stage Construction
. Soil Borings
Culvert Detaqils
Details
Cross Sections

CONTRACT NO. 70134

dards

» 14RS$-2,122RS-3 & (123NRS,14)BR

c:A\projects\ds06400 (v8\details.dgn




