SECTION COUNTY TOTAL SHEET NO. - EDGAR 75 2 CONTRACT NO. 70134 - 14RS-2,122RS-3 & (123NRS,14)BR

HIGHWAY STANDARDS

Standard No.	Description
000001-04	Standard Symbols, Abbreviations, and Patterns
001001	Areas of Reinforcement Bars
001006	Decimal of an Inch and of a Foot
280001-02	Temporary Erosion Control Systems
442201-01	Class C and D Patches
482011-01	Bit. Shoulder Strips/Shoulders With Resurfacing or Widening
	and Resurfacing Projects.
515001-02	Name Plate for Bridges
542301	Precast Reinforced Concrete Flared End Section
542401	Metal End Section For Pipe Culverts
630001-06	Steel Plate Beam Guardrail
630101-06	Guardrail Mounted on Existing Culverts
630301-03	Shoulder Widening for Type 1, (Special) Guardrail Terminals
635006-02	Reflector and Terminal Marker Placement
635011-01	Reflector Marker and Mounting Details
701006-02	Traffic Control and Protection
701011-01	Traffic Control and Protection
701201-02	Traffic Control and Protection
701206-01	Traffic Control and Protection
701301-02	Traffic Control and Protection
701306-01	Traffic Control and Protection
701311-02	Traffic Control and Protection
702001-06	Traffic Control Devices
780001-01	Typical Pavement Markings
781001-02	Typical Applications Raised Reflective Pavement Markers

SHEET NO.	DESCRIPTION
1	Cover Sheet
2	Index of Sheets / Highway Standards
3	General Notes
4-6	Summary of Quantities
7-9	Existing Typical Cross Sections
10-12	Proposed Typical Cross Sections
13-17	Schedules
18-23	Tie Points
24-29	Plan Sheets
30	Stage Construction
31-33	Soil Borings
34-37	Culvert Details
38-50	Details
51-75	Cross Sections

INDEX OF SHEETS